
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 18 November 2023

M M2/3 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MISS SADIE LEA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R5, P M2/2/1W. Dance 536714 16/01783P 4P 4M 2P 3PB13/08/2019

 2 CAWBOURNE COOPER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R6, P M2/1/2M. Bretherton 521627 15/01606P 1M 2M 4M 3MB13/06/2018

 3 SHAFTED Last start Masters placegetter RIS, 14/11/2023, R11, M M3/1J. Porter 532397 9/01502M 2M 2M 5M 6MB20/03/2019

 4 APACHE TEEPEE 1 Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 08/11/2023, R9, M M3/1B. Yates 536405 4/01223M 7P 6P 7M 1MB22/07/2019

 5 IBROX ROCKS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R5, P M3/1W. Dance 532042 15/01542P 7P 8P 3M 2MD02/03/2019

 6 FLYING TORPEDO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/11/2023, R9, M M3/2M. Bretherton 536830 2/0995M 4Y 2M 5M 4MD27/05/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 18 November 2023

Y 3/4 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LIQUORICE GIRL Last start placegetter RIS, 14/11/2023, R9, Y 3/1/1J. Hawkins 554423 5/4982Y 8P 6P 4Y 8PB24/01/2021

 2 FIREBALL NIGHT Last start Provincial winner GAR, 04/11/2023, R10, P 3/1/2R. Vines Jr 557738 5/22101P 5P 2P 3P 3PD12/04/2021

 3 REDSHIFT ECHO Last start Provincial winner GAR, 11/11/2023, R6, P 3/1/2T. Callen 561707 7/61561P 7P 6P 3P 6PB22/07/2021

 4 READY TO WIGGLE Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R8, P 3/1/1J. Porter 556353 8/72403P 1P 2P 3P 3PB15/01/2021

 5 PEN PAUL Weighted points score GAR, 25/10/2023, R10, P 3/1/2P. Heckel 551006 8/42072P 6P 1P 2P 5PD27/10/2020

 6 CAWBOURNE COOPER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R6, P 3/1/1M. Bretherton 521627 15/101606P 1M 2M 4M 3MB13/06/2018

 7 IBROX ROCKS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R5, P 3/1/2W. Dance 532042 15/31542P 7P 8P 3M 2MD02/03/2019

 8 FRESH FRIED FISH Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R5, P 3/1/2S. Robertson 540445 13/121294P 6P 4P 2P 8PB09/12/2019

 9 DJANGO UNLEASHED Weighted points score RIS, 11/11/2023, R7, Y 3/1/1T. Forbes 553743 9/71177Y 6P 6Y 3P 4PD04/01/2021

 10 MAX THE AXE Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R8, P 3/1/1J. Porter 540419 17/161108P 7P 7Y 1Y 8YD24/11/2019

 11 BLAZING KOHANA Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R7, P 3/1/2B. Moroney 552328 12/111057P 5P 5P 8P 4PB27/11/2020

 12 FIRE BY NIGHT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/11/2023, R4, P 3/1/2N. Mastapha 547302 5/41016P 6P 7P 7P 3YD05/04/2020

 13 TOP PRIZE Last start placegetter RIS, 11/11/2023, R5, Y 4/1/1T. Forbes 540252 10/91062Y 7P 4P 4Y 6YB23/12/2019

 14 KING KAINANE Dropping in grade RIS, 11/11/2023, R7, Y 4/1/2R. Delaney 557234 10/92126Y 2P 2P 3P 2PD28/03/2021

 15 SHEBA'S BEAUTY Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R6, P 4/1/2M. Frankland-Shambler 558049 3/21687P 6P 1P 4P 1PB30/04/2021

 16 DRAMA KIDS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2023, R10, P 4/1/2R. Delaney 557238 4/21547P 7C 3P 3P 3PB28/03/2021

 17 SKETCHY GEISHA Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R11, P 4/1/2T. Callen 545544 4/31385P 4P 3P 8P 2PB10/04/2020

 18 REDSHIFT CHARLIE Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R12, P 4/1/2T. Callen 561709 3/21353P 4P 2P 7P 7PB22/07/2021

 19 SWANKY KEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R7, P 4/1/2R. Finlay 546851 4/11298P 1P 5P 5P 4PD06/06/2020

 20 APACHE TEEPEE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/11/2023, R9, M 4/1/2B. Yates 536405 4/21223M 7P 6P 7M 1MB22/07/2019

 21 CEMENT MIXER Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R8, P 4/1/1R. Finlay 561208 4/31206P 4P 4P 4P 3PB12/04/2021

 22 HARPER'S BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R3, M 4/1/1M. Bretherton 494246 7/3786M 4P 4M 7M 5MD16/06/2017

 23 DRINK JACKS Weighted points score GOS, 24/10/2023, R4, P 4/1/1A. Foukkare 550004 3/2738P 7P 4Y 8P 4PD26/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 18 November 2023

Y 4 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TOP PRIZE Last start placegetter RIS, 11/11/2023, R5, Y 4/1/1T. Forbes 540252 10/91062Y 7P 4P 4Y 6YB23/12/2019

 2 KING KAINANE Dropping in grade RIS, 11/11/2023, R7, Y 4/1/2R. Delaney 557234 10/92126Y 2P 2P 3P 2PD28/03/2021

 3 SHEBA'S BEAUTY Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R6, P 4/1/2M. Frankland-Shambler 558049 3/21687P 6P 1P 4P 1PB30/04/2021

 4 DRAMA KIDS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2023, R10, P 4/1/2R. Delaney 557238 4/21547P 7C 3P 3P 3PB28/03/2021

 5 SKETCHY GEISHA Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R11, P 4/1/2T. Callen 545544 4/31385P 4P 3P 8P 2PB10/04/2020

 6 REDSHIFT CHARLIE Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R12, P 4/1/2T. Callen 561709 3/21353P 4P 2P 7P 7PB22/07/2021

 7 SWANKY KEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R7, P 4/1/2R. Finlay 546851 4/11298P 1P 5P 5P 4PD06/06/2020

 8 APACHE TEEPEE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/11/2023, R9, M 4/1/2B. Yates 536405 4/21223M 7P 6P 7M 1MB22/07/2019

 9 CEMENT MIXER Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R8, P 4/1/1R. Finlay 561208 4/31206P 4P 4P 4P 3PB12/04/2021

 10 HARPER'S BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R3, M 4/1/1M. Bretherton 494246 7/3786M 4P 4M 7M 5MD16/06/2017

 11 DRINK JACKS Weighted points score GOS, 24/10/2023, R4, P 4/1/1A. Foukkare 550004 3/2738P 7P 4Y 8P 4PD26/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 18 November 2023

Y 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 GAMBINO Last start winner RIS, 14/11/2023, R7, Y 5/2J. Porter 565971 3/21771Y 1Y 2Y 1YD29/11/2021

 2 RUN BABY Last start placegetter RIS, 14/11/2023, R6, Y 5/4J. Porter 565968 2/12123Y 3Y 1P 2P 2PD29/11/2021

 3 EXPRESS PEARL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 14/11/2023, R3, P 5/4A. Teofilo 558392 1/01914P 2P 3C 5P 2PB04/04/2021

 4 INTERSTATE MAC Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Jackson 565050 2/11785P 1P 1P 2P 2PD27/10/2021

 5 SUBLIME CODY Weighted points score RIS, 14/11/2023, R4, Y 5/1R. Hancock 556868 4/31437Y 4Y 6P 1P 3PD23/03/2021

 6 CLOUD BY DAY Weighted points score MAT, 13/11/2023, R3, P 5/1N. Mastapha 547298 4/31346P 3P 2P 6P 5YD05/04/2020

 7 ALAFAYA Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R9, P 5/4W. Attwill 561675 1/01204P 5P 4P 5P 3PB13/07/2021

 8 BLAZING RASO Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R11, P 5/4B. Moroney 573665 1/01155P 1P 2P 6PB24/04/2022

 9 BRAVE CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R2, P 5/4B. Gilbert 565545 3/01124P 7C 5P 3P 7PD20/11/2021

 10 ELITE CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 31/10/2023, R11, P 5/4B. Gilbert 549776 2/11078P 3Y 2P 5Y 6YB12/09/2020

 11 BARBARA FRANCIS Weighted points score RIC, 25/01/2023, R6, P 5/4K. Barton 543661 2/11076P 3P 4P 7Y 4PB15/03/2020

 12 MOONTREE Weighted points score GAR, 20/10/2023, R5, P 5/4H. Norman 558483 1/01068P 4P 1Y 7Y 2YB04/05/2021

 13 FLYING TORPEDO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/11/2023, R9, M 5/4M. Bretherton 536830 2/0995M 4Y 2M 5M 4MD27/05/2019

 14 LOCKY'S EAGLE Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2023, R4, P 5/3M. Bretherton 542268 4/2998P 7P 3Y 4Y 3YD03/02/2020

 15 PINCH AN INCH Weighted points score RIS, 14/11/2023, R6, Y 5/4S. Robertson 561185 1/0968Y 7Y 4Y 1Y 2YB09/05/2021

 16 SHADOW DOLL Weighted points score MAT, 13/11/2023, R7, P 5/4T. Callen 545539 1/0965P 4P 6P 1P 8PB10/04/2020

 17 TINKER TRAIN Weighted points score MAT, 13/11/2023, R2, P 5/4T. Callen 545545 2/1933P 4P 8P 7P 8PD10/04/2020

 18 MALTESE EAGLE Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2023, R11, P 5/4K. Barton 542267 1/0878P 2P 7P 7P 8YD03/02/2020

 19 FASHION CHOICE Weighted points score PPK, 28/10/2023, R7, Y 5/2B. Gilbert 551533 4/3865Y 7P 4Y 3Y 4YB07/09/2020

 20 STYLISH SHAMROCK 1 Weighted points score RIS, 14/11/2023, R10, Y 5/1R. Hancock 552497 3/2734Y 7P 8P 5P 5PD11/12/2020

 21 ACACIA AVENUE Weighted points score MAT, 13/11/2023, R2, P 5/4T. Callen 545540 2/1725P 5P 7P 6P 8PD10/04/2020

 22 NITRAM ROXY Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R3, P 5/1M. Bretherton 545781 4/3668P 4P 7P 4Y 7YB22/02/2020

 23 JACKEY'S HIPPY Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Bretherton 540452 1/0655P 7P 6P 7Y 5YD10/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 18 November 2023

Y MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BLUE BOUNTY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 13/09/2023, R1, P M/1B. Dwyer 562152 0/0964P 3P 6P 5P 2PB18/07/2021

 2 GELATINOUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 07/11/2023, R2, P M/1J. Porter 565972 0/0765Y 7Y 3P 4Y 4YD29/11/2021

 3 FORMULA ANGEL Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 07/10/2023, R1, Y M/1R. Sandes 566667 0/0405Y 7Y 8Y 7PB09/12/2021

 4 FORMULA ONE GAL Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 07/10/2023, R2, Y M/1R. Sandes 566669 0/0357P 7PB09/12/2021

 5 SHE'S SILKY Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 05/10/2023, R1, P M/1B. Mcgovern 565577 0/0426PB17/11/2021

 6 WILLOW MAGIC Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 14/11/2023, R3, Y M/1G. Masterson 565704 0/0337YB30/11/2021

 7 ROLE MODEL Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R1, P M/1B. Yates 540677 0/0825P 5P 5P 2P 4PB17/12/2019

 8 SILLY SAUSAGE Weighted points score RIS, 14/11/2023, R2, Y M/1J. Porter 549706 0/0747Y 4Y 6Y 3Y 4YB18/09/2020

 9 INSTANT BULLET Weighted points score MAT, 25/09/2023, R3, P M/1K. Barton 554896 0/0664P 8P 8P 5P 3PB01/01/2021

 10 MISS BLUE VENOM Weighted points score BUL, 26/09/2023, R1, P M/1R. Hancock 566441 0/0506P 5P 8P 6Y 5PB18/12/2021

 11 ZIPPING SYBIL Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R1, P M/1M. Bretherton 547945 0/0486P 6Y 6Y 7Y 6YB19/06/2020

 12 DESPICABLE LARRY Weighted points score BUL, 17/10/2023, R3, P M/1R. Hancock 550959 0/0367P 8P 8P 7P 7PD31/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 18 November 2023

Y NG1-4 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MISS SADIE LEA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R5, P 1/2W. Dance 536714 16/151783P 4P 4M 2P 3PB13/08/2019

 2 CLASS CLOWN Dropping in grade PPK, 28/10/2023, R5, Y 2/1/2B. Gilbert 541397 13/12827P 5P 4Y 7P 6PD13/01/2020

 3 LIQUORICE GIRL Last start placegetter RIS, 14/11/2023, R9, Y 3/1/1J. Hawkins 554423 5/4982Y 8P 6P 4Y 8PB24/01/2021

 4 FIREBALL NIGHT Last start Provincial winner GAR, 04/11/2023, R10, P 3/1/2R. Vines Jr 557738 5/22101P 5P 2P 3P 3PD12/04/2021

 5 REDSHIFT ECHO Last start Provincial winner GAR, 11/11/2023, R6, P 3/1/2T. Callen 561707 7/61561P 7P 6P 3P 6PB22/07/2021

 6 READY TO WIGGLE Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R8, P 3/1/1J. Porter 556353 8/72403P 1P 2P 3P 3PB15/01/2021

 7 PEN PAUL Weighted points score GAR, 25/10/2023, R10, P 3/1/2P. Heckel 551006 8/42072P 6P 1P 2P 5PD27/10/2020

 8 CAWBOURNE COOPER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R6, P 3/1/1M. Bretherton 521627 15/101606P 1M 2M 4M 3MB13/06/2018

 9 IBROX ROCKS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R5, P 3/1/2W. Dance 532042 15/31542P 7P 8P 3M 2MD02/03/2019

 10 FRESH FRIED FISH Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R5, P 3/1/2S. Robertson 540445 13/121294P 6P 4P 2P 8PB09/12/2019

 11 DJANGO UNLEASHED Weighted points score RIS, 11/11/2023, R7, Y 3/1/1T. Forbes 553743 9/71177Y 6P 6Y 3P 4PD04/01/2021

 12 MAX THE AXE Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R8, P 3/1/1J. Porter 540419 17/161108P 7P 7Y 1Y 8YD24/11/2019

 13 BLAZING KOHANA Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R7, P 3/1/2B. Moroney 552328 12/111057P 5P 5P 8P 4PB27/11/2020

 14 FIRE BY NIGHT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/11/2023, R4, P 3/1/2N. Mastapha 547302 5/41016P 6P 7P 7P 3YD05/04/2020

 15 TOP PRIZE Last start placegetter RIS, 11/11/2023, R5, Y 4/1/1T. Forbes 540252 10/91062Y 7P 4P 4Y 6YB23/12/2019

 16 KING KAINANE Dropping in grade RIS, 11/11/2023, R7, Y 4/1/2R. Delaney 557234 10/92126Y 2P 2P 3P 2PD28/03/2021

 17 SHEBA'S BEAUTY Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R6, P 4/1/2M. Frankland-Shambler 558049 3/21687P 6P 1P 4P 1PB30/04/2021

 18 DRAMA KIDS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2023, R10, P 4/1/2R. Delaney 557238 4/21547P 7C 3P 3P 3PB28/03/2021

 19 SKETCHY GEISHA Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R11, P 4/1/2T. Callen 545544 4/31385P 4P 3P 8P 2PB10/04/2020

 20 REDSHIFT CHARLIE Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R12, P 4/1/2T. Callen 561709 3/21353P 4P 2P 7P 7PB22/07/2021

 21 SWANKY KEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R7, P 4/1/2R. Finlay 546851 4/11298P 1P 5P 5P 4PD06/06/2020

 22 APACHE TEEPEE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/11/2023, R9, M 4/1/2B. Yates 536405 4/21223M 7P 6P 7M 1MB22/07/2019

 23 CEMENT MIXER Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R8, P 4/1/1R. Finlay 561208 4/31206P 4P 4P 4P 3PB12/04/2021

 24 HARPER'S BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R3, M 4/1/1M. Bretherton 494246 7/3786M 4P 4M 7M 5MD16/06/2017

 25 DRINK JACKS Weighted points score GOS, 24/10/2023, R4, P 4/1/1A. Foukkare 550004 3/2738P 7P 4Y 8P 4PD26/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 18 November 2023

Y NG1-4 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 18 November 2023

Y 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FIRE BY NIGHT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/11/2023, R4, P 3/1/2N. Mastapha 547302 5/01016P 6P 7P 7P 3YD05/04/2020

 2 HARPER'S BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R3, M 3/1/2M. Bretherton 494246 7/1786M 4P 4M 7M 5MD16/06/2017
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 18 November 2023

Y 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DRAMA KIDS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2023, R10, P 4/1/2R. Delaney 557238 4/11547P 7C 3P 3P 3PB28/03/2021

 2 SWANKY KEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R7, P 4/1/2R. Finlay 546851 4/21298P 1P 5P 5P 4PD06/06/2020

 3 STYLISH SHAMROCK 2 Weighted points score RIS, 14/11/2023, R10, Y 4/1/2R. Hancock 552497 3/0734Y 7P 8P 5P 5PD11/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 18 November 2023

Y 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 EXPRESS PEARL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 14/11/2023, R3, P 5/4A. Teofilo 558392 1/01914P 2P 3C 5P 2PB04/04/2021

 2 BRAVE CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R2, P 5/4B. Gilbert 565545 3/11124P 7C 5P 3P 7PD20/11/2021
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